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ELECTRIC
SUPPLY

ACCOUNT—continued.
WAIKATO

ELECTRIC-POWER
SUPPLY—HORAHORA

SCHEME.
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0
10

Supplies
..

..

....

84
5

8 —
108,215

19
11

130
9

10

Transport
..

......

50
1
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